

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.212 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.01.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr. R. A. Achuthanand, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Aadesh Varma, learned counsel for respondent Nos.3 to 8. Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. None appears for respondent Nos.3 to 8. For hearing learned counsel for respondents, list on 20.01.2026. B/o.RSP/PN	