

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.212 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.R.A.Achutanand, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. None appears for respondent Nos.3 to 8. If counsel fails to argue the matter on next date, matter will be reserved for judgment. List on 06.03.2026. <u>BRMR,J</u> Dua	