

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.212 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.R.Achuthanand, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr.Aadesh Varma, learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 to 8. Heard learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 to 8. Counsel on record to file their written submissions and for reply by both counsel, if any, list on 20.03.2026. <u>BRMR,J</u> Dua	